LTE System
Specifications and
their Impact on RF &
Base Band Circuits
Application Note
Products:
| R&SFSW
| R&SSMU

111.5
Table 7-5: Summary of base station co-location specifications
Ordering Information
 04.2013 – 1MA221_1E Rohde & Schwarz  LTE System Specifications and their Impact on RF & Base Band Circuits  36
8 Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Vector Signal Generator
SMU200A Vector Signal Generator 1141.2005.02
SMU-B103 RF Path A 100 kHz to 3 GHz 1141.8603.02
SMU-B203 RF Path B 100 kHz to 3 GHz 1141.9500.02
SMU-B10 Baseband Generator 1141.7007.02
SMU-B14 Fading Simulator 1160.1800.02
SMU-B16 Differential IQ Output 1161.0066.02
SMU-B17 Analog Baseband Input 1142.2880.02
SMU-B31 High Power Output 1159.8011.04
SMU-K55 EUTRA/LTE 1408.7310.02
SMU-K61 Multi Carrier CW Generation 1160.8505.02
SMU-K62 Additive White Gaussian Noise 1159.8511.02
SMU-K80 BER Measurement 1159.8770.02
SMU-K81 LTE Logfile Generation 1408.8169.02
SMU-K84 LTE Release 9+ Enhanced 1408.8498.02
Ordering Information
Vector Signal Analyzer
FSW Vector Signal Analyzer 1312.8000.08
FSW-B24 RF Pre-Amplifier 1313.0832.13
FSW-B25 Electronic Attenuator, 1dB steps 1313.0990.02
FSW-B40 Extension to 40MHz Demodulation
Bandwidth
1313.0861.02
FSW-K30 Noise Figure Measurement 1313.1380.02
FSW-K40 Phase Noise Measurement 1313.1397.02
FSW-K100 LTE Downlink, FDD 1313.1545.02
FSW-K104 LTE Downlink, TDD 1313.1574.02
Ordering Information
TV Generator
SFU Broadcast Test System 2110.2500.02
SFU-B30 Fading Emulator 2110.7530.02
SFU-B90 High Output Power 2110.8008.03
SFU-K40 AWGN  2110.7653.02
SFU-K41 Phase Noise Impairments 2110.7660.02
SFU-K42 Impulsive Noise 2110.7676.02
SFU-K43 Multi Noise Use 2110.7682.02
  About Rohde & Schwarz
Rohde & Schwarz is an independent group
of companies specializing in electronics. It is
a leading supplier of solutions in the fields of